
LINECARD

Dealer Marketing Services

Fire Alarm & Intrusion
Access Control

Tools & Specialty Products

IP & Video Security

Territory Managers

Raj Ramsook
954.818.1091
raj@sesproducts.com

Seth Shaw
615.604.4457
seth@sesproducts.com

South Florida TN, AL, MS

Wendy Page
407.456.1207 
wendy@sesproducts.com

Central/Northern FL

Tom Battista
404.704.7279
tom@sesproducts.com

Georgia

John Kelley
919.250.8082
jk@sesproducts.com

NC, SC & S. VA

Roy Nilsen
President
954.448.3553
roy@sesproducts.com

Margaret Labanowitz
Chief Operating Officer
954.786.5900
margaret@sesproducts.com

Adam Feinberg
Managing Partner
954.214.3021
adam@sesproducts.com

Alan Higgins
VP Business Development
863.602.7579
alan@sesproducts.com

Carsen Nilsen
Inside Sales
561.703.3744
carsen@sesproducts.com


